
NUMBER OF COMPETITORS:37      NAT:1

Rank Bib Name NSA Code YB Stance
RUN 1 RUN 2 Best

Run Race Points
J1 J2 Score J1 J2 Score

SUPER GROM WOMEN (2015-2022)

1 2 Krauerová Marie CZE 2015 G 70 70 70,0 85 80 82,5 82,5

2 3 Pouchová Klaudie CZE 2015 G 30 35 32,5 50 45 47,5 47,5

3 35 Moudrá Eliška CZE 2015 G 15 15 15,0 25 20 22,5 22,5

GROM MEN (2012-2014)

1 48 Rasel Jan CZE 2013 G 75 75 75,0 61 64 62,5 75,0

2 38 Krauer Jonáš CZE 2012 R 55 55 55,0 70 65 67,5 67,5

3 18 Krejčí Matyáš CZE 2012 R 65 60 62,5 58 50 54,0 62,5

4 47 Malkrab Sebastien CZE 2014 R 52 50 51,0 57 52 54,5 54,5

5 45 Moudrý Šimon CZE 2013 G 48 46 47,0 33 35 34,0 47,0

6 4 Kaisrlík Vojtěch CZE 2014 G 45 40 42,5 30 30 30,0 42,5

7 30 Holub Antonín CZE 2014 G 35 35 35,0 42 42 42,0 42,0

8 31 Bonifác Malina CZE 2012 R 28 25 26,5 37 36 36,5 36,5

DNS Maurer Jonathan CZE 2012 R DNS DNS DNS

GROM WOMEN (2012-2014)

1 27 Novosadová Nikol CZE 2012 G 85 80 82,5 95 90 92,5 92,5

2 10 Fejglová Mia CZE 2014 R 65 60 62,5 64 62 63,0 63,0

3 5 Veberová Sofie CZE 2013 G 45 45 45,0 50 55 52,5 52,5

4 64 Černíková Anna Kaia CZE 2013 R 50 50 50,0 35 25 30,0 50,0

5 28 Kolmanová Ema CZE 2012 R 35 30 32,5 33 31 32,0 32,5

6 20 Chládková Anežka CZE 2014 G 25 25 25,0 20 20 20,0 25,0

DNS Blažková Elen CZE 2014 G DNS DNS DNS

KIDS MEN (2009-2011)

1 42 Volopich Daniel Tobias CZE 2009 G 70 81 75,5 90 90 90,0 90,0

2 24 Fejgl Samuel CZE 2009 G 85 85 85,0 83 84 83,5 85,0

3 1 Měřička Marek CZE 2009 G 60 60 60,0 41 38 39,5 60,0

4 71 Bačík Ondřej CZE 2010 G 47 48 47,5 45 45 45,0 47,5

5 16 Vítek Kasl CZE 2011 R 37 32 34,5 20 22 21,0 34,5

6 51 Jech Lukáš CZE 2010 G 33 35 34,0 21 25 23,0 34,0

7 15 Kaisrlík Matyáš CZE 2010 G 35 30 32,5 28 32 30,0 32,5

8 13 Polidor Aleš CZE 2009 G 30 30 30,0 30 30 30,0 30,0

DNS Benáčan Oliver CZE 2010 G DNS DNS DNS

DNS Martínek Matěj CZE 2009 R DNS DNS DNS

DNS Maurer Prokop Jan CZE 2009 R DNS DNS DNS

KIDS WOMEN (2009-2011)

1 73 Tomanová Anna CZE 2009 G 90 90 90,0 62 55 58,5 90,0

2 39 Mendlová Anežka CZE 2011 G 68 65 66,5 66 70 68,0 68,0

3 50 Černíková Eva Nara CZE 2010 R 50 50 50,0 60 63 61,5 61,5

4 27 Hocková Mariana CZE 2009 R 55 55 55,0 40 40 40,0 55,0

5 12 Kočanová Zuzana CZE 2010 G 35 30 32,5 48 45 46,5 46,5

6 29 Hanzlíčková Karolína CZE 2009 G 45 40 42,5 42 38 40,0 42,5

DNS Bašta Dorota CZE 2010 R DNS DNS DNS

SNOWBOARD ZEZULA KIDZ TOUR 2022

Vítkovice 23.1.2022

FINAL RESULTS
Jury Technical Data Judges
Technical Delegate: Lenka Dvořáková CZE Course Name: K2 Snowpark Vítkovice Judge 1: Klára Suchanová CZE

Head Judge: Klára Suchanová CZE In run distance: 500 m Judge 2: David Ježek CZE

Chief of Competition: Vilém Štolfa CZE Number of rails sections: 3

Number of jump sections: 1

Officials Date of competion: 23.01.2022

Slopestyle course builder: Michal Ritter CZE



NUMBER OF COMPETITORS:20      NAT:1

Rank Bib Name NSA Code FIS Code YB Stance
RUN 1 RUN 2 Best

Run FIS Points
J1 J2 Score J1 J2 Score

JUNIOR MEN (2004-2008)

2 14 STASTNY Oliver CZE 9150368 2008 R 87 80 83,5 48 50 49,0 83,5 50,00

1 45 HORKY Vojtech CZE 9150341 2007 G 80 85 82,5 83 80 81,5 82,5 39,90

3 25 TROJAN Vojtech CZE 9150334 2005 G 45 50 47,5 60 60 60,0 60,0 31,70

4 70 PLCH Martin CZE 9150358 2008 G 0 0 0,0 58 58 58,0 58,0 24,80

5 26 STEFKA Matyas CZE 9150321 2004 R 22 25 23,5 55 55 55,0 55,0 19,10

6 76 BENACAN Max CZE 9150361 2007 G 15 20 17,5 50 55 52,5 52,5 14,20

7 46 SVOBODA Tobias CZE 9150359 2007 R 0 0 0,0 38 40 39,0 39,0 10,00

8 28 HAVLASEK David CZE 9150364 2008 G 30 30 30,0 35 30 32,5 32,5 6,30

9 39 KALKUS Matyas CZE 9150357 2006 G 0 0 0,0 18 20 19,0 19,0 3,00

10 23 VLADYKA Jan CZE 9150369 2008 G 10 15 12,5 16 20 18,0 18,0 0,10

DNS MARKL Tobias CZE 9150354 2007 R DNS DNS DNS

DNS SKANDERA Matyas CZE 9150353 2008 R DNS DNS DNS

JUNIOR WOMEN (2004-2008)

1 6 ZVADOVA Sara CZE 9155126 2008 G 80 80 80,0 90 90 90,0 90,0 50,00

2 72 MERICKOVA Eliska CZE 9155105 2007 G 28 20 24,0 65 60 62,5 62,5 37,10

3 49 VARMUZKOVA Klara CZE 9155094 2004 G 45 40 42,5 55 50 52,5 52,5 26,00

4 38 ZVADOVA Viktorie CZE 9155125 2008 G 42 35 38,5 21 20 20,5 38,5 16,40

5 54 HRUSOVA Karolina CZE 9155130 2007 R 20 20 20,0 40 30 35,0 35,0 7,80

6 46 ZVIRECI Martina CZE 9155129 2008 R 15 10 12,5 18 10 14,0 14,0 0,10

DNS BLAZKOVA Veronika CZE 9155127 2006 G DNS DNS DNS

DNS CHYMCAKOVA Anna CZE 9155128 2008 G DNS DNS DNS

FIS JUNIOR VITKOVICE 2022

Vitkovice 24.1.2022

FINAL RESULTS
Jury Technical Data Judges
Technical Delegate: Lenka Dvorákova CZE Course Name: K2 Snowpark Vitkovice Judge 1: Klara Suchanova CZE

Head Judge: Klara Suchanova CZE In run distance: 500 m Judge 2: David Jezek CZE

Chief of Competition: Vilem Stolfa CZE Number of rails sections: 1

Number of jump sections: 2

Officials Date of competion: 24.01.2022

Slopestyle course builder: Michal Ritter CZE



NUMBER OF COMPETITORS:20      NAT:1

Rank Bib Name NSA Code FIS Code YB Stance
RUN 1 RUN 2 Best

Run
Race 

PointsJ1 J2 Score J1 J2 Score

JUNIOR MEN (2004-2008)

2 14 STASTNY Oliver CZE 9150368 2008 R 87 80 83,5 48 50 49,0 83,5

1 45 HORKY Vojtech CZE 9150341 2007 G 80 85 82,5 83 80 81,5 82,5

3 25 TROJAN Vojtech CZE 9150334 2005 G 45 50 47,5 60 60 60,0 60,0

4 70 PLCH Martin CZE 9150358 2008 G 0 0 0,0 58 58 58,0 58,0

5 26 STEFKA Matyas CZE 9150321 2004 R 22 25 23,5 55 55 55,0 55,0

6 76 BENACAN Max CZE 9150361 2007 G 15 20 17,5 50 55 52,5 52,5

7 46 SVOBODA Tobias CZE 9150359 2007 R 0 0 0,0 38 40 39,0 39,0

8 28 HAVLASEK David CZE 9150364 2008 G 30 30 30,0 35 30 32,5 32,5

9 39 KALKUS Matyas CZE 9150357 2006 G 0 0 0,0 18 20 19,0 19,0

10 23 VLADYKA Jan CZE 9150369 2008 G 10 15 12,5 16 20 18,0 18,0

DNS MARKL Tobias CZE 9150354 2007 R DNS DNS DNS

DNS SKANDERA Matyas CZE 9150353 2008 R DNS DNS DNS
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NUMBER OF COMPETITORS:20      NAT:1

Rank Bib Name NSA Code FIS Code YB Stance
RUN 1 RUN 2 Best

Run
Race 

PointsJ1 J2 Score J1 J2 Score

JUNIOR WOMEN (2004-2008)

1 6 ZVADOVA Sara CZE 9155126 2008 G 80 80 80,0 90 90 90,0 90,0

2 72 MERICKOVA Eliska CZE 9155105 2007 G 28 20 24,0 65 60 62,5 62,5

3 49 VARMUZKOVA Klara CZE 9155094 2004 G 45 40 42,5 55 50 52,5 52,5

4 38 ZVADOVA Viktorie CZE 9155125 2008 G 42 35 38,5 21 20 20,5 38,5

5 54 HRUSOVA Karolina CZE 9155130 2007 R 20 20 20,0 40 30 35,0 35,0

6 46 ZVIRECI Martina CZE 9155129 2008 R 15 10 12,5 18 10 14,0 14,0

DNS BLAZKOVA Veronika CZE 9155127 2006 G DNS DNS DNS

DNS CHYMCAKOVA Anna CZE 9155128 2008 G DNS DNS DNS

1


